
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN S
198 FT, W 77.24 FT TO W R/W
OF CR-252-A FOR POB, CONT W

ABU LAWI FIDA H
6235 PINE ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311

35-3S-15-00295-001
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1360/1526 5/18/2018 WD Q I 01 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUY SUTHERLAND

FIDA H ABULAWI

1064/1250 11/07/2005 WD Q I 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEEKS

SUTHERLAND
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HX Base Yr

964 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,131 116.9190 130.95 279,054 1977 2000 0 0 0 30.63 69.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1992

BAS 140 100 140 12,718

BAS 280 100 280 25,435

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 142,800

FSP 188 40 75 6,813

UCP 320 20 64 5,814

2,500 2,131 193,580

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S32 E20 E4 N2 E10 S6 E14 N36 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,56] E16 N20 W16 S20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-14,36] S20 E14 N20 W14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,32] S22 E14 N10 W10 N12 W4 $
BAS=[ORIG=-24,32] S12 E10 N14 W10 S2 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 34 510.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1977 1977 3 100 3,825

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 14 20 280.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,540

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 13 30 390.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 780

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 5 14 70.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 140

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

10,585

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 31,800


